8:30-9:35

9:45-10:50

11:00-12:05

12:15-1:30

1:30-2:35

2:45-3:50

4:00-5:00

TradBand

all celtic musicians

Intro to Piano

Intro to Piano

Intro to Piano Intro to Piano Intro to Piano

A B A B TradBand
Trish - First Time Geoff - First Time Trish - First Time Geoff - First Time

Geoff - Novice Trish - Novice Geoff - Novice Trish - Novice

Mairi - Intermed. Trent - Intermed. Mairi - Intermed. Trent - Intermed.

Trent - Advanced Mairi - Advanced Trent - Advanced Mairi - Advanced

A B A B Final

Assembly

FiddTechnique

Piano 2

Piano 2

FiddTechnique

FiddTechnique

Piano 2

TradBand

TradBand

TradBand




