	Sun	Mon	Tues	Weds	Thurs	Fri
8:30-9:35		Intro to Piano	Intro to Piano	Intro to Piano	Intro to Piano	Intro to Piano
9:45-10:50		A Trish - First Time Geoff - Novice Mairi - Intermed. Trent - Advanced	B Geoff - First Time Trish - Novice Trent - Intermed. Mairi - Advanced	A Trish - First Time Geoff - Novice Mairi - Intermed. Trent - Advanced	B Geoff - First Time Trish - Novice Trent - Intermed. Mairi - Advanced	TradBand
11:00-12:05		А	В	А	В	Final Assembly
12:15-1:30		lunch	lunch	lunch	lunch	lunch
1:30-2:35		В	А	В	А	
2:45-3:50		FiddTechnique Piano 2	FiddTechnique Piano 2	FiddTechnique Piano 2	Elective Block	
4:00-5:00	TradBand all celtic musicians	TradBand	TradBand	TradBand		